Position

Chief Business Officer
Fiscal Services Accountant
Fiscal Services Specialist
Fiscal Services Tech

I/Purchasing

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Department

Cmc - Business
Services

Cmc - Business
Services

Cmc - Business
Services

Cmc - Business
Services

Cmc - Business
Services

Total Wages

$101,466

$67,481

$66,049

$37,137

$13,183

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,080
$20,048
$27,027

$17,955

$6,288



