Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Business Officer		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Business Services	\$101,466	\$31,080
Fiscal Services Accountant		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Business Services	\$67,481	\$20,048
Fiscal Services Specialist		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Business Services	\$66,049	\$27,027
Fiscal Services Tech I/Purchasing		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Business Services	\$37,137	\$17,955
Administrative Assistant I		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Business Services	\$13,183	\$6,288